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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 AUERBACH Kim KFKK DEN 4 1970-01-01
2 BLAKSTEEN Peter GLOSF DEN 2 1954-05-02
3 GRATHE Mikkel AALBF DEN 5 1975-09-26
4 HANSEN Michael TAASF DEN 4 1971-07-26
5 KRISTENSEN Hans Ole AALBF DEN 1 1960-09-23
6 OXHOLM Stig TREKK DEN 3 1964-01-03
7 TONBOE-JAKOBSEN Kim HELLF DEN 5 1970-08-04
8 NILISK Kenno TMÖÖK EST 5 1975-01-01
9 GILFILLAN Gregor Duncan BYGDF GBR 4 1974-01-01
10 ALBRECHT Michael BREM1F GER 2 1959-03-20
11 KIRSCHEN Uwe SCB GER 4 1967-05-08
12 KRÜGER Frank PULHS GER 4 1977-11-10
13 SEEVERS Dietrich BREM1F GER 1 1953-09-01
14 VOLK Rainer RASTT GER 3 1961-10-05
15 LYNCH Patrick IRL 1 1950-03-13
16 CARACCIOLO Giorgio HELLF ITA 5 1979-03-23
17 BREEDVELT Joop S.V.M NED 2 1953-07-02
18 VAN DEN BERG Paul S.V.M NED 1 1962-11-14
19 ANTAL Sandor NJÅRF NOR 1 1961-01-19
20 GOUGH Robert-David OSLOF NOR 3 1964-12-30
21 SKÅR Tore NJÅRF NOR 2 1952-09-03
22 STOUTLAND Geir BYGDF NOR 3 1964-01-07
23 WITT Michael Robin ZRDS PER 3 1960-06-23
24 ALMGREN Patrik AFKA SWE 5 1969-08-31
25 BORICS Gabor GFKG SWE 5 1973-09-12
26 DAHN Thorsten MF19M SWE 2 1958-05-12
27 DANIELSON Martin SAFS SWE 4 1968-12-28
28 ELFVERSON Göran UFU SWE 1 1955-01-22
29 ENGSTRÖM Urban SAFS SWE 2 1958-04-05
30 FRANZEN Peter FFFS SWE 3 1964-03-16
31 KRONA Daniel MF19M SWE 4 1975-04-05
32 LARSSON Richard MF19M SWE 3 1967-01-25
33 PERTOFT Jens SAFS SWE 5 1968-04-18
34 SVENSSON Per MF19M SWE 1 1946-02-20
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 KRISTENSEN Hans Ole AALBF DEN 1
2 LYNCH Patrick IRL 1
3 ANTAL Sandor NJÅRF NOR 1
4 ELFVERSON Göran UFU SWE 1
5 VAN DEN BERG Paul S.V.M NED 1
6 SVENSSON Per MF19M SWE 1
7 SEEVERS Dietrich BREM1F GER 1
8 ALBRECHT Michael BREM1F GER 2
9 BREEDVELT Joop S.V.M NED 2
10 DAHN Thorsten MF19M SWE 2
11 ENGSTRÖM Urban SAFS SWE 2
12 BLAKSTEEN Peter GLOSF DEN 2
13 SKÅR Tore NJÅRF NOR 2
14 VOLK Rainer RASTT GER 3
15 STOUTLAND Geir BYGDF NOR 3
16 WITT Michael Robin ZRDS PER 3
17 FRANZEN Peter FFFS SWE 3
18 GOUGH Robert-David OSLOF NOR 3
19 LARSSON Richard MF19M SWE 3
20 OXHOLM Stig TREKK DEN 3
21 DANIELSON Martin SAFS SWE 4
22 KIRSCHEN Uwe SCB GER 4
23 KRÜGER Frank PULHS GER 4
24 HANSEN Michael TAASF DEN 4
25 KRONA Daniel MF19M SWE 4
26 AUERBACH Kim KFKK DEN 4
27 GILFILLAN Gregor Duncan BYGDF GBR 4
28 PERTOFT Jens SAFS SWE 5
29 TONBOE-JAKOBSEN Kim HELLF DEN 5
30 BORICS Gabor GFKG SWE 5
31 GRATHE Mikkel AALBF DEN 5
32 NILISK Kenno TMÖÖK EST 5
33 ALMGREN Patrik AFKA SWE 5
34 CARACCIOLO Giorgio HELLF ITA 5
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Strip 13

12:30

Referee(s):

ASHRAFI Ehsan (FFFS / SWE)

SVENSSON Per MF19M / SWE

LYNCH Patrick IRL

KRISTENSEN Hans Ole AALBF / DEN

SEEVERS Dietrich BREM1F / GER

VAN DEN BERG Paul S.V.M / NED

ANTAL Sandor NJÅRF / NOR

ELFVERSON Göran UFU / SWE

Strip 15

12:30

Referee(s):

KULKA Dawid (BRIABF / IRL)

ENGSTRÖM Urban SAFS / SWE

ALBRECHT Michael BREM1F / GER

BREEDVELT Joop S.V.M / NED

DAHN Thorsten MF19M / SWE

BLAKSTEEN Peter GLOSF / DEN

SKÅR Tore NJÅRF / NOR

Strip 20

12:30

Referee(s):

SVENSSON Jonathan (DIFS / SWE)

STOUTLAND Geir BYGDF / NOR

GOUGH Robert-David OSLOF / NOR

LARSSON Richard MF19M / SWE

WITT Michael Robin ZRDS / PER

OXHOLM Stig TREKK / DEN

FRANZEN Peter FFFS / SWE

VOLK Rainer RASTT / GER



Strip 21

12:30

Referee(s):

ISLAS FLYGARE Linus (UFU / SWE)

KRONA Daniel MF19M / SWE

AUERBACH Kim KFKK / DEN

KIRSCHEN Uwe SCB / GER

KRÜGER Frank PULHS / GER

HANSEN Michael TAASF / DEN

GILFILLAN Gregor Duncan BYGDF / GBR

DANIELSON Martin SAFS / SWE

Strip 23

12:30

Referee(s):

SAMSIG Theis Andersen (TREKK / DEN)

CARACCIOLO Giorgio HELLF / ITA

GRATHE Mikkel AALBF / DEN

ALMGREN Patrik AFKA / SWE

TONBOE-JAKOBSEN Kim HELLF / DEN

NILISK Kenno TMÖÖK / EST

BORICS Gabor GFKG / SWE

PERTOFT Jens SAFS / SWE
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 VAN DEN BERG Paul S.V.M NED 1962-11-14
2 SVENSSON Per MF19M SWE 1946-02-20
3 ELFVERSON Göran UFU SWE 1955-01-22
4 SEEVERS Dietrich BREM1F GER 1953-09-01
5 ANTAL Sandor NJÅRF NOR 1961-01-19
6 LYNCH Patrick IRL 1950-03-13
7 KRISTENSEN Hans Ole AALBF DEN 1960-09-23
8 ALBRECHT Michael BREM1F GER 1959-03-20
9 DAHN Thorsten MF19M SWE 1958-05-12
10 BLAKSTEEN Peter GLOSF DEN 1954-05-02
11 ENGSTRÖM Urban SAFS SWE 1958-04-05
12 BREEDVELT Joop S.V.M NED 1953-07-02
13 SKÅR Tore NJÅRF NOR 1952-09-03
14 LARSSON Richard MF19M SWE 1967-01-25
15 STOUTLAND Geir BYGDF NOR 1964-01-07
16 FRANZEN Peter FFFS SWE 1964-03-16
17 GOUGH Robert-David OSLOF NOR 1964-12-30
18 VOLK Rainer RASTT GER 1961-10-05
19 OXHOLM Stig TREKK DEN 1964-01-03
20 WITT Michael Robin ZRDS PER 1960-06-23
21 DANIELSON Martin SAFS SWE 1968-12-28
22 KIRSCHEN Uwe SCB GER 1967-05-08
23 GILFILLAN Gregor Duncan BYGDF GBR 1974-01-01
24 KRONA Daniel MF19M SWE 1975-04-05
25 AUERBACH Kim KFKK DEN 1970-01-01
26 KRÜGER Frank PULHS GER 1977-11-10
27 HANSEN Michael TAASF DEN 1971-07-26
28 CARACCIOLO Giorgio HELLF ITA 1979-03-23
29 GRATHE Mikkel AALBF DEN 1975-09-26
30 NILISK Kenno TMÖÖK EST 1975-01-01
31 TONBOE-JAKOBSEN Kim HELLF DEN 1970-08-04
32 BORICS Gabor GFKG SWE 1973-09-12
33 PERTOFT Jens SAFS SWE 1968-04-18
34 ALMGREN Patrik AFKA SWE 1969-08-31



ME
Malmö International 2024
den 25 maj 2024 - 12:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool
ASHRAFI Ehsan SWE 9266 Ref: 1
ISLAS FLYGARE Linus SWE 2021 Ref: 1
KULKA Dawid IRL Ref: 1
SAMSIG Theis Andersen DEN Ref: 1
SVENSSON Jonathan SWE 1929 Ref: 1



Total entries: 34
Total participants: 34
Top-32 ranked participants: 34
Number of countries represented: 10

SWE: 11 participants
DEN: 7 participants
GER: 5 participants
NOR: 4 participants
NED: 2 participants
ITA: 1 participants
GBR: 1 participants
EST: 1 participants
PER: 1 participants
IRL: 1 participants


